
Fill in the gaps

Home by Phillip Phillips

Hold on to me as we go

As we  (1)________   (2)________  this  (3)____________________  road

And  (4)________________   (5)________  wave is  (6)__________________  us along

Just  (7)________   (8)________________  not alone

'Cause  (9)__________   (10)__________  to  (11)________   (12)________  place  (13)________  home

Settle down, it’ll all be clear

Don’t pay no mind to the demons

They  (14)________  you  (15)________  fear

The  (16)______________  it might drag you down

If you get lost, you can  (17)____________  be found

Just know  (18)________________  not alone

'Cause I’m  (19)__________  to make  (20)________  place  (21)________  home

...

Settle down, it’ll all be clear

Don’t pay no mind to the demons

They  (22)________  you  (23)________  fear

The  (24)______________  it might drag you down

If you get lost, you can always be found

Just  (25)________   (26)________________  not alone

'Cause I’m  (27)__________  to make  (28)________  place your home

 

https://www.subingles.com

https://www.subingles.com
https://www.subingles.com


Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. roll

2. down

3. unfamiliar

4. although

5. this

6. stringing

7. know

8. you’re

9. I’m

10. going

11. make

12. this

13. your

14. fill

15. with

16. trouble

17. always

18. you’re

19. going

20. this

21. your

22. fill

23. with

24. trouble

25. know

26. you’re

27. going

28. this
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